
7/31/23, 3:44 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9994885 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9994885

Procuring Entity AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE - REGION XII

Title Supply and Delivery of ICT Equipment for the Conduct of Sarangani PAFES Project Proposal

Area of Delivery South Cotabato

Solicitation Number: ATI-RTC XII 2023-07-227

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 165,000.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: John Lord Laureto Auman
Head-BAC Secretariat, ATI
Region 12
San Felipe, Tantangan,
South Cotabato
Tantangan
South Cotabato
Philippines 9510
63-83-2291023
63-83-2291023
jllauman@ati.da.gov.ph

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 01/08/2023

Last Updated / Time 31/07/2023 15:43 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/08/2023 01:00 AM

Description
 
Specifications:

1 unit Desktop Computer

Processor: AMD Ryzen 5 equivalent or higher
RAM: DDR4 16GB
Motherboard: support wifi
Graphics: 4GB GDDR5
Monitor: 21", 50hz refresh rate
Storage: 500GB SSD
Power Supply: 600w
with wireless keyboard and mouse
with windows 10 and MS Office(license)

1 unit Printer with flatbed scanner(4 in 1)

Automatic Duplex
Print speed up to 32ppm/20ppm
Fax and ADF capability
Ethernet & Wi-Fi Direct

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


7/31/23, 3:44 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9994885 2/2

Double-sided A4 and supports up to A3
with refillable ink tank

1 unit Laptop

Processor: Intel Core i7-11370H
RAM: 16GB
Storage: 512GB
Monitor: 15.6" FHD
Graphics: NVIDIA GeForce MX450 with 2GB GDDR6
OS: Win 10 Pro
Other Information
The winning bidder will deliver the said items at ATI-RTC XII Training Complex, San Felipe, Tantangan, South
Cotabato.

Created by John Lord Laureto Auman

Date Created 31/07/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

